RECEPTACLE, 120VAC, DIN RAIL MT
1SNA892461R1500
Product ID 1SNA892461R1500
ABB Type Designation DUPLEX RECEPT DIN MT 120V
Catalog Description RECEPTACLE, 120VAC, DIN RAIL MT
Long Description DUPLEX RECEPT DIN MT 120V
—
General Information
DUPLEX RECEPT DIN MT 120VABB Type Designation
0.00Core Credit
United States (US)Country of Origin
8538908160Customs Tariff Number
0.023 kgGross Weight
RECEPTACLE, 120VAC, DIN RAIL MTInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
DUPLEX RECEPT DIN MT 120VMedium Description
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
0.05 lbPackage Level 1 Gross Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
-Product Name
0.023 kgProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
eachSelling Unit of Measure
-Short Description
Central Stock USStocked At (Warehouses)
Additional Information
—